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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2012 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA SE
VIN: 3VWDX7AJ6CM318135
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I5 F DOHC 20V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/20/23 at 3:45:00 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3 Previous owners

129,465 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2011 2015 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 5 mo. 2 yrs. 7 mo. 5 years

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 03/20/2018.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized
Volkswagen dealer to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Owned in the following states/provinces North Carolina Tennessee, Mississippi Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 17,432/yr 19,848/yr 4,824/yr

Last reported odometer reading 49,457 89,268 129,465

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=-dINkaf-lMO73A7c3fMiqdUB9L_9ptg03p0m-FvgXStJcEljC5wPPpC-pWK2d_W1XDu545yrWgJ2XStUaG0h9xQnif8WRBPPThYKXBwWJbOUsKazPIkRrWFvIwY_YnXHbxpSpvF0_KqYlMajKtoi8RpRP4qnJXsRkjiRN6rF-KbYsU1fwGJR_qP0OBmj1FRjAZ9XDPxd_6FgfSPfJ5Ej1p6pRRlPisJSX0n0kkVNKHub5mhQHxcXpnsy-drRaLUK0WLaI_BKMIfQBj7KZ6lKpp_44CESrEHOSVw5kTqVKUgo2-NdH6bR5dDWI7gkVZ9nNVmrpqNwKKgMKX9VY3vfDNya2BrddC6Js8ZOSwpQYCuK-WrEMkFH8ZahNeC0L3PpKnwLGZSGuo9pnVZnbd8eO5AtkSuqrFhB2BNRXF579IZnJ9NOgcakLkmyOZqnqGUrpId0kFlr
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=-dINkaf-lMO73A7c3fMiqdUB9L_9ptg03p0m-FvgXStJcEljC5wPPpC-pWK2d_W1XDu545yrWgJ2XStUaG0h9xQnif8WRBPPThYKXBwWJbOUsKazPIkRrWFvIwY_YnXHbxpSpvF0_KqYlMajKtoi8RpRP4qnJXsRkjiRN6rF-KbYsU1fwGJR_qP0OBmj1FRjAZ9XDPxd_6FgfSPfJ5Ej1p6pRRlPisJSX0n0kkVNKHub5mhQHxcXpnsy-drRaLUK0WLaI_BKMIfQBj7KZ6lKpp_44CESrEHOSVw5kTqVKUgo2-NdH6bR5dDWI7gkVZ9nNVmrpqNwKKgMKX9VY3vfDNya2BrddC6Js8ZOSwpQYCuK-WrEMkFH8ZahNeC0L3PpKnwLGZSGuo9pnVZnbd8eO5AtkSuqrFhB2BNRXF579IZnJ9NOgcakLkmyOZqnqGUrpId0kFlr
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.vw.com/en.html
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=Wq1VSBRd7_7NJNconBcVlD7yHesqDtdeD2Aix7Qp1NKXHZIn6zfyjnzMoczac7O_6jo-xbqXfd2WmBxyIRIW1Vh5fvDabY6EjAHq-YMomMfo4XzKTFGI3_w7-wPL5TmjRmWmvhaef96EJj7-AFv7RGELzqZI_Q5u4LEN279f2QJDGHSuquQfGfQezsh0_7JMzq6bcgLg9gfdqrUvQMHcQ2XeeUCs9af1-bJouHZKmUT2cAae94fQeahtxNqt6g7Ork59u2rECzo9IQ_WwYhpUmNLTW8BX17jkb2yn82-e5SOxGA7biK6wEE7RDCN7uj_OdskYQsIdsawIHNteNPLBHKpEkqBeK7RM9E74Ud_F1bACUKJzGRc5TwGf8KEzj7BB38i_ct7ePWuvA9t1EBJkYcdmRLH0w9vn7-OwyLqF-IV3FKIKOJ1FPNU23hc2ttpmxi1vY1zlzEqXTlT34lkPu4vwyzBr1fhftenl71Qkf4gmAzB7g8Q6oYDLwlZ0DYxgWvKr0eMn5jwqThhD1xs1TLpEO015p6O16ozq04pGAx_KZEfIZFZcVyqlrpBQ2jWwqUyZkH51PXt_i7oYgzq-8QWpaSEtAeGzADXLoXGFKHPnMkdZqABYd3-WJIDwHgN18eX83SpZc4kRzLhG7cPJNi8XtOqmS1fq2-4HylhcK8PVmAjrOohmA4
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle
17,432 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/27/2011
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

10/27/2011
 

26   North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cary, NC

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/14/2011
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cary, NC
Title #779095113180107

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/12/2012
 

11,549   Fast Lube Plus # 5258
Morrisville, NC
919-678-8621

 4.8 / 5.0 127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions inspection performed

07/12/2012
 

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Morrisville, NC

Passed emissions inspection

07/20/2012
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cary, NC
Title #779095113180107

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

02/28/2013
 

20,192   Jackson Imports
Jackson, MS
601-987-9090
jackson-imports.com

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service performed

08/27/2013
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cary, NC
Title #779095113180107

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

12/09/2013
 

33,269   Ritchey Jackson, LLC
Jackson, MS
601-987-9090
jackson-imports.com

 3.8 / 5.0 81 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mile service performed

 114 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 142 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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05/27/2014
 

42,188   P & A Smith Auto Sales
Cary, NC
919-467-1382
pasmithauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0 18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tune-up performed
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Exterior lights checked
- Crankcase pressure checked
- Maintenance reminder reset

08/27/2014
 

49,457   Eagle Tire
Hattiesburg, MS
601-268-2830
danddtireco.com

 4.3 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

09/09/2014
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cary, NC
Title #779095113180107

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
19,848 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/21/2015
 

58,000   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN
Title #95291596

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/26/2015
 

71,376   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Nashville, TN
615-269-5950
vioc.com

 4.5 / 5.0 106 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/25/2016
 

85,128   Express Care Auto Center
Meridian, MS
601-485-8245

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

11/16/2016
 

89,268   Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Meridian, MS

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

 3 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 175 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 19 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Title #H83662301 - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new
location

- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,824 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/21/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/20/2018
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

 

Damage Severity Scale info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

03/31/2018
 

107,033   Hallmark Volkswagen at Cool Springs
Franklin, TN
615-236-3200
hallmarkvwcoolsprings.com

 4.4 / 5.0 181 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission fluid changed
- Oil and filter changed

11/30/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/27/2019
 

Volkswagen Manufacturer Compliance Recall issued
- NHTSA #19V615
- Recall #37M2 MICRO SWITCH
- Status: Remedy Available
- Locate an authorized Volkswagen dealer to obtain more

information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

10/01/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/30/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/11/2021
 

125,063   Beaman Buick GMC
Nashville, TN
615-751-6109
beamanbuickgmc.com/

 3.8 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Description: Over time, a build up of silicate on the shift lever micro switch contacts can result in an isolation like layer that may be interpreted as an open
micro switch. This open switch normally indicates that the shift lever is in P park position. If the build up happens, it may be possible to remove the key
from the ignition switch without the shift lever being in the P park position because the system is unable to recognize that the vehicle is not in P park. This
makes the vehicle noncompliant with FMVSS 114 Theft protection and rollaway prevention. If the ignition key is removed without the shift lever being in P
Park position, there is a risk that the vehicle may roll away, resulting in a crash that could injure people and damage property.

Remedy: Install an additional switch and circuit board.

http://www.vw.com/en.html
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02/03/2022
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN
Title #19600774244

Title or registration issued
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/21/2022
 

127,849   Pep Boys
Nashville, TN
615-292-5692
pepboys.com

 3.9 / 5.0 37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery serviced
- Battery replaced

11/14/2022
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nashville, TN
Title #19600774244

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/22/2022
 

129,465   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or
weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/20/23 at 3:45:00 PM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner

 97 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety or emissions standards.
Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/20/23 3:45:00 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA vehicle (VIN: 3VWDX7AJ6CM318135), which is
based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/20/23 at 4:45 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

